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Nr Skytte Forening Total X10 Info

Børn A

1 Camilla Schultz Maribo 72 77 74 223 x0 G

2 Lasse Skøtt Andersen Maribo 79 71 72 222 x2 S

3 Line Skov Maribo 79 69 66 214 x4 B

4 Mathias Schultz Maribo 65 57 42 164 x1

Ungdom A

1 Lasse Frederiksen Maribo 80 70 79 229 x2 G

2 Lucas Errebo Maribo 77 77 64 218 x0 S

3 Svend Christensen Maribo 39 71 60 170 x0 B

4 Mikkel Schultz Maribo 63 59 39 161 x0

Herre

1 Marcus Errebo Maribo 97 99 97 91 95 98 577 x17

2 John Errebo Maribo 96 92 97 90 88 87 550 x13

3 Claus Olsen Sakskøbing 80 89 82 85 90 87 513 x6

Veteran 3

1 Anders Myssen Sakskøbing 94 94 93 93 374 x9

2 Per W. Jørgensen Sakskøbing 86 90 89 88 353 x5

3 Niels Dahl Sakskøbing 83 87 86 77 333 x2
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Nr Skytte Forening Total X10 Info

U13

1 Emma Nørholm Koch Nykøbing F. 105,2 106,8 105,4 317,4 x29 G

2 Mette Ottosen Nykøbing F. 104,2 104,0 103,4 311,6 x27 S

3 René Emil B. Andersen Sakskøbing 104,4 104,5 102,2 311,1 x26 B

4 Mads Mossin Nykøbing F. 103,5 103,8 103,6 310,9 x23

U15

1 Alexander Nørholm Koch Nykøbing F. 80,6 86,0 88,6 84,1 339,3 x5 G

2 Simone Lindhardt Carlsen Nykøbing F. 78,2 92,2 79,2 78,8 328,4 x3 S

3 Mikkel Bülow Nykøbing F. 77,9 64,8 76,7 77,2 296,6 x2 B

U17

1 Kristian Nørholm Koch Nykøbing F. 94,9 95,9 100,2 95,2 386,2 x12

Dame junior

1 Betina Petersen Tingsted 91,4 97,5 94,0 97,9 380,8 x8

Dame

1 Line N. With Orneberg 101,5 102,3 99,4 101,1 404,3 x19

HerreJunior

1 Kasper Pedersen Ballerup 94,6 97,3 96,8 98,2 95,1 93,2 575,2 x14

Herre

1 Sonny Vinther Maribo 96,0 97,5 96,6 93,3 101,5 100,8 585,7 x18
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Senior 1

1 Carsten Klich Maribo 101,1 98,8 100,3 100,0 400,2 x16

2 Hanne Andersen Nykøbing F. 97,0 102,5 96,2 99,1 394,8 x12

3 Mikael Green Tingsted 95,6 98,4 97,8 99,1 390,9 x12

Oldboys

1 Johnny Johansson Maribo 103,2 105,4 103,2 104,8 416,6 x32

2 Svend Erik Frederiksen Maribo 103,3 102,4 102,7 103,7 412,1 x31

3 Per W. Jørgensen Sakskøbing 102,2 103,8 101,2 102,9 410,1 x25

4 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse 101,6 102,3 101,9 101,1 406,9 x21

5 Leif Nielsen Sakskøbing 100,4 102,2 101,3 102,4 406,3 x25

6 Børge Pehrson Damsholte 99,0 101,3 100,1 101,2 401,6 x18

7 Erik André Væggerløse 100,1 99,4 102,8 98,4 400,7 x16

8 Kaj Pedersen Maribo 98,8 100,3 99,0 99,5 397,6 x14

9 Annette Nielsen Sakskøbing 96,0 99,9 101,0 98,6 395,5 x16

10 Finn Larsen Væggerløse 95,2 95,3 94,5 99,1 384,1 x10

Serier
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Nr Hold Skytter Total Info

Pistol

Veteran

1 Sakskøbing 374

353

333

1060

Riffel

U13

1 Nykøbing F. 317,4

311,6

310,9

939,9

U15

1 Nykøbing F. 339,3

328,4

296,6

964,3

Oldboys

1 Maribo 416,6

 412,1

397,6

1226,3  

2 Sakskøbing 410,1

406,3

395,5

1211,9

3 Væggerløse 406,9

400,7

384,1

1191,7

Ole Ebbe

Erik André

Finn Larsen

Alexander Nørholm Koch

Simone Lindhardt Carlsen

Mikkel Bülow

Emma Nørholm Koch

Resultater hold

Annette Nielsen

Mette Ottosen

Mads Mossin

Anders Myssen

Per W. Jørgensen

Niels Dahl

Per W. Jørgensen

Johnny Johansson

Svend Erik Frederiksen

Kaj Pedersen

Leif Nielsen



 Navn

 Forening

1. D Line N. With 29,2 59,7 79,6 100,2 121,5 142,3 163,5 184,4 205,1 205,1

Ornebjerg 9,4 9,9 10,1 10,4 10,6 10,9 10,9 10,2 10,8

10,5 10,2 9,8 10,2 10,7 9,9 10,3 10,7 9,9

9,3 10,4

2. DJ Betina Petersen 29,0 58,7 78,4 98,0 118,1 137,1 157,4 175,1 193,9 193,9

Tingsted 10,0 10,1 9,5 10,2 10,0 9,2 10,2 8,1 8,1

9,7 9,9 10,2 9,4 10,1 9,8 10,1 9,6 10,7

9,3 9,7

3. S1 Mikael Green 27,2 56,1 76,1 95,1 114,2 134,0 154,2 173,7 173,7

Tingsted 8,0 9,8 9,6 8,6 9,6 10,6 9,7 10,3

9,0 9,0 10,4 10,4 9,5 9,2 10,5 9,2

10,2 10,1

4. S1 Hanne Andersen 26,5 55,5 74,4 93,4 112,2 131,6 150,6 150,6

Nykøbing F. 9,0 9,6 8,3 9,4 9,2 10,0 9,6

8,8 9,8 10,6 9,6 9,6 9,4 9,4

8,7 9,6

 Navn

 Forening

1. Johnny Johansson 31,1 61,2 81,4 102,4 122,4 143,4 164,5 184,5 205,1 205,1

Maribo 10,6 9,4 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,6 10,4 10,0 10,1

10,4 10,1 9,9 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,7 10,0 10,5

10,1 10,6

2. Leif Nielsen 29,4 59,3 79,3 98,6 119,1 138,7 158,6 178,8 199,5 199,5

Sakskøbing 10,0 10,2 9,6 10,0 10,0 9,4 10,2 10,0 10,6

10,5 9,1 10,4 9,3 10,5 10,2 9,7 10,2 10,1

8,9 10,6

3. Kaj Pedersen 29,3 59,9 80,3 98,1 118,7 138,5 158,5 177,9 177,9

Maribo 9,2 9,7 10,5 9,4 10,5 9,8 10,0 10,0

9,5 10,5 9,9 8,4 10,1 10,0 10,0 9,4

10,6 10,4

4. Børge Pehrson 27,9 55,5 75,8 95,8 116,1 136,3 156,5 156,5

Damsholte 9,5 9,7 10,8 9,4 10,4 9,8 10,3

8,6 9,1 9,5 10,6 9,9 10,4 9,9

9,8 8,8

Nr Skytte 1. Omg. 2. Omg. - Elimination Total
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